Monitorler

23

24

23.

23.

23.

24,

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

Marka

Ezcool

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

85,00

90,63

232,50

311,25

515,00

81,25

86,25

103,75

111,25

132,50

145,00

257,50

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

362,50 USD

386,25 USD

423,75 USD

543,75 USD

2.373,75 USD



